SMALL BUSINESS PROGRAM MANAGER LISTING



These Department of Energy Program Elements and offices, primarily located at DOE headquarters (Washington, DC and Germantown, Maryland), have small business points of contact referred to as Small Business Program Managers (SBPMs). SBPMs assist small businesses in marketing to their office/facility. Department of Energy’s major mission program elements and offices are denoted by an asterisk (*). Other offices listed are staff and support offices.


Chief Financial Officer (CF Dir & WCF)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW 
Washington, DC 20585, Rm. 4A-146

Paul Coombs
Small Business Program Manager
W: (301) 903-5444
F:  N/A
paul.coombs@hq.doe.gov 

Chief Human Capital Officer (HC)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585	
    
Scott Deters
Small Business Program Manager &
Budget Manager
W: (202) 586-2273 
F:  (202) 586-0077 
scott.deters@hq.doe.gov 

Chief Information Officer (IM)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW 
Washington, DC 20585

Diane McDonough
Small Business Program Manager
W:  (301) 903-2711
 F:  (301) 903-3940
diane.mcdonough@hq.doe.gov 

Don Schade
Co-Small Business Program Manager
W: (301) 903-2294
F:  (301) 903-3940
don.schade@hq.doe.gov 
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Electricity Delivery & Energy Reliability (OE)*
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585

Joann Luczak
Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 586-6985
F:  (202) 586-0463
Joann.luczak@hq.doe.gov 

Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy EE)*    
Golden Service Center, Procurement Services Division
15013 Denver West Parkway–MS GFO-RSF
National Renewable Energy Laboratory
Golden, CO 80401
     
Lani Macrae
Small Business Program Manager 
W: (720) 356-1517
Lani.Macrae@go.doe.gov 

Energy Information Administration (EI)
Small Business Program Manager
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585	

Stephen Nalley
W: (202) 586-0959
steve.nalley@eia.doe.gov 

Environmental Management (EM) **
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585		

John Evett
Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 586-3805
F:  (202) 586-2974
John.evett@em.doe.gov 


Fossil Energy (FE)**
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585		

Miranda Johnson
Small Business Program Manager 
W: (202) 586-7661
F:  (202) 586-0734
miranda.johnson@hq.doe.gov 

General Counsel (GC)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585		

Dan Bullington
Small Business Program Manage
W: (202) 586-7364
F:  (202) 586-4116
dan.bullington@hq.doe.gov 

Health, Safety, and Security (HS)
Small Business Program Manager
HS-81/Germantown Building
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
 Washington, DC  20585  
				
Melissa Dent
W: (301) 903-8105
F:  (301) 903-0048 
Melissa.dent@hq.doe.gov 		

Inspector General (IG)
Small Business Program Manager
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585

Gloria Jennings
W: (202) 586-1930
 F: (202) 586-7851
gloria.jennings@hq.doe.gov 

 Loan Programs Office (LP)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585

Matthew Kittell
Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 586-8687
matthew.kittell@hq.doe.gov 

National Nuclear Security Adm. (NNSA)*
1000 Independence Avenue
Washington, DC  20585

 Gary Lyttek 	
 Headquarters Small Business 
 Program Manager                    
 W:  (202) 586-8304
 F:   (202) 586-7535
 gary.lyttek@nnsa.doe.gov 

Gregory Gonzales
NNSA Field Small Business Program Manager, Bldg. 20383
H and Pennsylvania Streets
Kirtland AFB, NM 87185
W:  (505) 845-5420
F:   (505) 845-5181
Gregory.gonzales@nnsa.doe.gov  

NNSA (NA-10) Defense Program**
1000 Independence Avenue
Washington, DC  20585

K. Michael Lang
Small Business Coordinator    
W: (202) 287-6368
F:  (202) 287-6983
Michael.Lang@nnsa.doe.gov 
  
NNSA (NA-20) Defense Nuclear Non-Pro**
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
 Washington, DC  20585  

Ann Madison 
Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 586-6833

 Emily Mishoe
 Small Business Program Manager    
 W: (202) 287-5641
 F:  (202) 586-0239
 emily.mishoe@nnsa.doe.gov 

NNSA (NA-30) Naval Reactors**  
Washington Navy Yard Bldg 104
1240 Isaac Hull Avenue S.E., Stop 8022  
Washington, DC  20376  

Aaron Huck 
Small Business Coordinator
W: (202) 781-5667
F:  (202) 781-6415
aaron.huck@navy.mil 


NNSA (NA-40) Emergency Operations*
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585  

 Lionel Carter
 Small Business Coordinator
 Emergency Operations 
 W: (202) 586-2280
 F:  (202) 586-3904
 lionel.carter@nnsa.doe.gov 

NNSA (NA-80) Counterterrorism & Counterproliferation*
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585  

Randall Weidman      
Small Business Coordinator
W: (202) 586-7137
F:  (202) 586-1697
Randall.weidman@nnsa.doe.gov 

NNSA (NA-MS) Mission Support**
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585  
      
 Janet Langweil
Small Business Coordinator 
Mgt. & Administration (NA-60) 
W: (202) 287-6074 
F:  (202) 586-9337
Janet.langweil@nnsa.doe.gov 

NNSA (NA-70) Defense Nuclear Security*
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585  
      
Vanessa Scott
Small Business Coordinator 
W: (202) 586-2709
F:  (202) 586-4440
Vanessa.scott@nnsa.doe.gov 

Nuclear Energy (NE)*
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585			
 Karen Tappert
Small Business Program Manager
W: (301) 903-5905
F:  (301) 903-9480
karen.tappert@nuclear.energy.gov 

Office of Congressional & Intergovernmental Affairs (CI-3)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585
 
Daniel Woomer
Co-Small Business Program Manager     
W: (202) 586-9886
F:  (202) 586-0230
daniel.woomer@hq.doe.gov 

Office of Hearings & Appeals (HG)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
HG/L’Enfant Plaza Building/Room 7044
Washington, DC 20585

Fred L. Brown
Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 287-1545
F:  (202) 287-1415
fred.brown@hq.doe.gov 

Office of Legacy Management (LM)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585			 

Barbara McNeal Lloyd
Co-Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 586-7388
 F: (202) 586-8403
Barbara.mcneal@hq.doe.gov 

Teresa Collins
Co-Small Business Program Manager 
W: (202) 586-8259
F:  (202) 586-1540
Teresa.collins@hq.doe.gov 

Office of Management (MA)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585

Marilyn Dillon
Small Business Program Manager
Budget Manager
W: (202) 586-4919
F:  (202) 586-3497
marilyn.dillon@hq.doe.gov 


Office of Public Affairs (PA)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585			
Debra Atkinson-Hyman
Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 586-2461
F:  (202) 586-7303
debra.atkinson@hq.doe.gov 

Office of Science (SC)*
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585

Chadsey Kittock
Lead Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 586-4057
Chadsey.Kittock@science.doe.gov 

Policy & International Affairs (PI)
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585
       
Sonya Rush
Small Business Program Manager
W: (202) 586-3518
F:  (202) 586-0863
sonya.rush.@hq.doe.gov 






